
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

56 

72 

51 

65 

36 

53 

7 

35 

43 

Name 

Sidnei OLIVEIRA 

Flavio CUNICO 

Alvaro PROGNOLI 

Carlos BARCELOS 

Marcio POLETTO 

David RAMOS 

Gabriel DUTRA 

Lesiandro ALEX 

Julio SANTOS 

Class 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

Best Tm 

1:02.506 

1:03.989 

1:04.101 

1:04.204 

1:04.819 

1:05.315 

1:05.586 

1:06.344 

1:07.276 

Diff 

1.483 

1.595 

1.698 

2.313 

2.809 

3.080 

3.838 

4.770 

Gap 

1.483 

0.112 

0.103 

0.615 

0.496 

0.271 

0.758 

0.932 

In Lap 

2 

5 

8 

10 

10 

6 

8 

10 

4 

Best Speed 

131,200 

128,160 

127,936 

127,730 

126,518 

125,558 

125,039 

123,610 

121,898 

Laps 

2 

11 

12 

11 

10 

12 

12 

10 

5 

2nd Best 

1:03.488 

1:04.134 

1:04.670 

1:04.516 

1:05.552 

1:05.345 

1:05.591 

1:07.094 

1:07.621 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

CARLOS BARCELOS TRACK DAY PREMIUM 

AVANÇADO 

Treino 3 Dom AVANÇADO 

Practice started at 13:42:42 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

28/01/2018 14:20 


